Description
MLG60N60FUK is obtained by advanced
Trench Field Stop (T-FS) technology which is
characteristic with low VCE(sat) , optimized
switching performance and low gate charge Qg.
The IGBT is suitable device for Photovoltaic,
UPS, Boost and high switching frequency

②UPS
③Boost
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Ordering Codes Package Product Code Packing
60N60FUK
MLG60N60FUK-F TO-247 G60N60FUK Tube
MLG60N60FUK-K TO-3PF G60N60FUK Tube
MLG60N60FUK-W TO-3PN G60N60FUK Tube
MLG60N60FUK-F/K/W
XXXX：Product Code
YYWW：Year & Week
ZZ：Assembly Code
SSSSS：Lot Code
XXXX
YYWW ZZ
SSSSS
(2) Package type
(1) Chip name
(1) MLG60N60FUK: 600V 60A
(2) F:TO-247
K:TO-3PF
W:TO-3PN
TO-3PN TO-247 TO-3PF